TTDS-290 — PRP AND M LABELS
PAGE 1 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
PRP and M labels are destructible labels used to document the test and calibration status of test equipment,
instruments, and systems. The test date is marked with a pen or notching pliers.
Some of the PRP labels are designed with a write-on white surface. This allows the user to add additional information
e.g. date of test, operator I.D. etc. TE recommends use of the permanent marker pen ZUB-01 (1-1768050-0).
The labels are made of tamper-proof document foil. When an attempt is made to remove a label, it immediately tears
into small particles.

 Product Description
     PRP 25     22   GE     20-25
       20-25 Years
       22 Design code
       PRP Product family
Ordering information PRP labels
Product
description
Part number
Label diameter
(mm)
Labels per
sheet
Color Design
PRP06-10SC23 1768427-1  6.0 20 White                  (1)
PRP15-01GE 8-1768035-9  15.0 10 Yellow
PRP15-01RT 9-1768035-1  15.0 10 Red
PRP20-24GN 2-1768036-1 20.0 8 Green
PRP25-22BL20-25  8-1768425-6  25.0 6 Blue
PRP25-22GE20-25  8-1768425-4  25.0 6 Yellow
PRP25-22GN20-25  8-1768425-5  25.0 6 Green
PRP25-22RT20-25  8-1768425-7  25.0 6 Red
PRP35-20BL  3-1768036-0 35.0 5 Blue
PRP35-20GE   3-1768036-1  35.0 5 Yellow
PRP35-20GN  3-1768036-2  35.0 5 Green
PRP35-20RT  3-1768036-3  35.0 5 Red
GE Color
25 Label diameter (mm)
(1) Not to scale
PRP AND M LABELS